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

AT CHINCHALO, OREGON:
1 McGiffert Log Loader, wood boom.

stiff type
1 Ohio Locomotive Crane. 44 ft.

steel boom, capacity 15 tons
1 Shay locomotive
1 Northwestern speeder Green Dia

mond. 4 cylinedr gas engine .

AT PELICAN CITY. OREGON:
3 International trucks 50-7- 0 Model

WB-19- 39 with Point-er- f
Willamette SJton dual axle trail-

ers
Also other miscellaneous equipment.

TERMS
All; sales cash, "as ls where Is."

Seller 'reserves right to reject any bid.
FRED BURGOYNE. RECEIVER FOR
PELICAN PINE MANUFACTURERS

204 First National Bank Bldg.
i Klamath Fails, Oregon

Trailers
YOU WILL buy wltn confidence and

own with pride trailer coaches bought

SECURITY MOTORS
Authorized dealers for Mobllhome.

Normel. Cabana and Universal
Bonded and licensed tty the State. 3383
Portland Rd V ml north of the un- -

derpass. 99 j

H.M.i trailer house. $300. Good cond.
or will trade for trailer. 3540
Portland Rd. Call at office.

DO YOU want a real bargain in a
trailer house. Factory Built Airfloat.
See it at Kingwood Used Car Mkt..
1221 Edgewater St. Ph. 26629.

; LEO N. CHILDS, INC., REALTORS
WHY BE A RENTER when $3950 will buy you this all elec. one bedrm. cot- -

i tage? Ask to see it. and terms can be arranged.
12 GOOD REASONS for buying this it's practically new. plastered. 2 nice
: j bed rms.. living rm . dinette, kitchen, lrg. unfinished attic, ate garage.
; approx. ,z acre with variety of fruit and nut trees, close to bus. and is

priced right at $8500.
PONT LOSE A MINUTE. Come see what $8750 will buy. This Fair-moun- t Hill

i 5 bedrm. home with 2 baths. 73 x 150 lot. Double garage entering from
si4e alley.

BUILT FOR COMFORT and spacious living. The living cm. is approx. 16 x 28
j with a good fireplace, lrg. dining rm, big kitchen. 3 lrg. carpeted bedrms.,
j full basement. Auto. heat. Well-landscap- ed corner lot. Double garage,
i Really a home for a family. $15,000. For these and many more CALL or SEE

S ; LEO N. CHILDS, INC., REALTORS
"32 years of dependable service to home owners"

For Sale, Real Estate
OPEN HOUSE

Dally. 10 ajn. to 3 pm. New 2 bedrm.
noose. Elec. beat. As low as $1900 dn.
FHA. 1444 N. 5th.

K ACRE. 4 RM. house, water and
lights, for .quick sale. $2500 cash, as-
sume $900 mortgage. Rt. 4. Box 311-- A.

1 ml. e. of swegie store, if. w. Casey
NEW 3 B.R. GX home. Will also sell

conventionally. Hdwd. fln fireplace,
large lot. restricted dist large room.
Located on Byram St. just: off Sunny-vie-

$9,250. Ph. j
BY OWNER: New extra well built 2

B.R. home, lgei lot. bus by door. l'i
blks to school. H.W. floors, oil fur-
nace. FHA approved. Inquire 2241 Mill.

2 YEAR OLD 2 BIT house, partly
furnished. acre, fruit, chiieken house,
hog house, garage and shop. $7950.00.
Wayne Witzel. Rte. 8. Box 301-- N.

ACRE, 4 RM. house. Is water and
lights, for quick sale. $4,000. Rt. 4. Box
311-- A. 1 mi. E. of Swegie store. D. W.
Casey. J

NICE BIG 5 rm. hse.. full bsmti, gar.
$9,000. terms. Near here. '

New 5 rm. hse. $7,000. Close.
Good 9 rms. , Make offer.
4 bdrms. bsmt. $10,600.
New 2 bdrm. $8300; $1900 dn.
2 houses. $7250. Vi down.
New 3 rm. electric. $3509.
3 rm & gar. $4,500.
Nice new 3 bdrm. $11,000.
Nice home. $10,950. Gar.
Big 8 rms. Sc bsmt. $14,000.
Big home. $15,000. Close.
Big hse.. big income. $20,000.
4 m. apts St 4 rm. cot. $ bath rms.

$13,500. a

Cottage courts & motels.
Building sites of all kinds.
Estep Real Estate Co.

10Va N. Capitol , Phone
850 E St. . Phone

LOOK! ACT QUICKLY !

Creek Prop
4 Bdrm. Liv rm. Din rraj Kit. Bath.

Elec range 4c washer inc. Full bsmt.
New furnace. Let and 2. On bus line.
Call Bergland.

Reasonable Terms
Ph. ART MADS EN j Ph. 38

1324 State J j
NORTH. NEW 3 BR hou&cTplastered.

on bus tine. $3950. ;

Englewood 9 rm. house.' basement,
beautiful lot. good location. $5950.

Near Grant sch. Excellent 2 BR.
home. Spacious liv. St din. rms.. lovely
Ceiled and plastered basement, oil fur-
nace. A very desirable family home.
$11,500 ' 6

N. 18th. Lovely 3 B.R. home. Nice
liv. St din. rms. Hw floor, fireplace.
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
Calls. 1297 State. Dial j

ean trans
portation. . an M seen Sat Sun
eves, zzea Hazel Ave.

CLEAN 1940 Plymouth 2-- aedan.
Ph. ' i I

SrWOPEL A 4-- dr. fciu Vista Ave. I

sedan; tiike
new. 855 Breys.

'47 FORD 4-- sedan. 10 hios. old.
like new. $2295. R ft H. undercoat ing.
porcelainized. sun visor, seat covers.
foglights. chrome rims. Oen-er- al

tires. 842 S. 12th St. Ph.
new tAn arnvea, sacrifice 3S BulcHcoupe 42 motor. R4rH. completely

overhauled. 8575. Private Oneri Seo
at Shell station, corner Owrr
commercial till 9 p.m. v

JSKc Buy Used Carsi
;

Teague Motor Co.
359 N. Liberty. Ph. 21173

This Time It's HUDSON!
Service Sales Parts
Homo of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Co.
Church and Chemeketa Sts. Ph.

PONTIACS ft'
1940 Olda station wagon

Herrall-Owen- s Co.
460 N Liberty ' Phone

""SnulOTrKDAM. VOS'EdgewateT.
W SalMn nh M - ' ,

OllTRECKlN793fTFatla
1934 Ford coach. 1935 Dodge. 1937 Wil.
lys sedan. Yes we do welding. Oregon
Auto Wrecking. 940 N. Com l. Phono
33523. ft a

E. goodsha oe. Jna.
103 Marion. I

1939 STUDEBAKER sdn. President!
in good cond. Ph. Car caw bo
seen at 205 S. 23rd. J 1 i

1941 STUDEBAKETS oml ReiEal
Coupe. Overdrive, radio, heater, win-
dow washer, fog lamps and many eth-
er extra accessories. A beautiful, eco
nomical automobile. $2495. McCalls.
1297 State. Dial

Tl
1941 WILLYS 4 Door Sedan.. $895. Ie -

excellent condition throughout. Mo
CaU's. 1297 State. DU1 j I
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344 Stite St.
Evenings call

; RANCH STYLE
ioveiy modem home. Large LR with

Elec Fireplace. Attractive DR. Kitchen
with plenty of builtins. 2 BR. Elec Heat.
Plastered. Hdw firs thruout. Ven Bis.
Patio in rear. Atched gar. Corner Lot.
$11,600. CALL KEN HILL.

! i FULL PRICE $4750
f ire small 2 BR Home with LR.

Kitchen and Breakfast Nook. Bath. Lo-
cated on bus line. Immediate Poss.
CALL KEN HILL.

SUBURBAN .

' Modern 2 BR Home. New Good Lo-
cation $7500. CALL ED.

Ed Byrkit 6c
339 Chemeketa Evening

4 ACRES 3 bedroom modern
house, full basement, oil furnace, lots
of fruit and nuts, bus by door, close
so scnooi. Terms. 845 Katciiff drive.

BY OWNER Recently remodeled 3--
bdrm. home. 2 acres rich sou. barn.
chicken house, fruit and shade trees,
close to grade schl. Reasonably prices.
rnone zjr is.

14 A. M. HOUSE wired for elec.range, double garage, barn, chick house.
Ail year spring on place. Pressure wa
ter system. $4,000. half cash. Located
26 mi. S.W. of Turner. Call owner, ph.
zwf uaiias.

S ACRES
$10,500. Very good 4 bedroom modern

home, large living room, fireplace, nice
floors, basement, furnace, electric wa
ter heater. Very good large barn, bot
torn soiL a real buy. Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors.

341 Chemeketa St. Ph. 39271. eve 2865$

Sold For Taxes!
Buy ranch, grazing, timber, farm

lands, city and vacation lota at FRAC-
TION ACTUAL VALUE in California.
Oregon, Washington. 4e brings circu
lars. Pacific Lands, Box 2350-P- H. Hoi
lywood. Calif.

Wanted Real Estate
We Need Your Listings. Thanks.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO
1075 N Capitol Phone 24631

850 E St. Phone

Business Opportunities
"GROCERY"

$8500 will set you up in a good retail
business located in good part of Sat
lem. Place grossing $100 every day,
See Bergland.

ART MADS EN
Ph. 1326 State Res.

BUSINESS building, pen 4 corners.
$8500.

Business building S. Com L St.. $10.- -
000.

Industrial building, $12,000.
Mode O'Day building, good lease.

$30,000. tApartment building. 940.000.
10 unit court, good location. $55,000.
Industrial site. R.R., highway and

river frontage. $60,000.
Store and office building, in busi

ness district. $65,000.
12 unit court and fine house. $75,000.
New J. C. Penney building, long

term lease. $84,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Coml. Ph. Eve.

CENTRAL ORE
$6500 j "Drive In" cafe, paved,

known' as Chefs Inn at Bend. New,
modern equipment and living quar-
ters. 3 year lease, or will sell or trade
buildings, property and equipment for
$12,500. Ideal for auto or trailer court.
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
home today. Large living room, entry
hall, kitchen bath with tub 4c shower.
Bsmt. Sandberg oil furnace. Oversize
attached garage. 1 block to school. Hur-
ry. Terms.

Call D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N High St. Phone

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
212 N. High St. Phone

S6.Z50.00
5 Rm. house north, every modern

convenience, large lot. good soil. This
home is neat as a pin.

$9,500.00
5 Rm. home In Rose land Add. 2 bed

ims, liv. rm. dm. rm. nw I loors. tun
basement, aut. oil. There isn't a neater
home in Salem.

$13,000.00
3 bedrm home. 2 dn 1 up north near

Catholic school. Hi stories, hw floors,
firepface, full basement, aut. oil heat,
house newly painted. 8 yrs. old. This
is truly a fine home.

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
Evening Phone or

BY OWNER 3 rms.. utility, bath.
part. fin. up. Elec, H.W. htr. Garage.
4090 Earl Ave. .

3 BEDRMS. $7,850
A nicely arranged family home.

Completely inside Sc out.
Extra large lot for garden space. Nice
shrubs & trees. Close to bus, park 4c
schools J

LOVELY KINGWOOD HOME
This beautiful home, formerly priced

at $19,500. is a real value today at
S15.5O0. Basement, auto, oil furnace.
beautiful living rm. Maple firs., fire-
place. Extra large bath, loads of built-
ins. It's vacant. We have the key.

Walter Mus?:rave Realtors
1233 Edge water Phone

Suburban
SUBURBAN HOME

5 A. dose in with 3 bdrm. mod. home
built in 1940. Fireplace, dble. garage,
barn f chicken house. Young family
orchard,

RT E. MEREDITH. Realtor
176 S. Com l. - Ph. 38841

SUBURBAN
$10,500 Garden road. Good 4 bed-

room house, fireplace, basement, l

acre. Venetian blinds.
$10,500 Orchard Heightsn. well

made 4 bedroom house and 1 acre.
Low taxes. Terms.

$9900 4 bedrooms. 1.19 acres. Dal-
las hiway. Modern. Small barn and
chicken: house.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace road. Rte. 1. box 162
or 1289 Sixthn St., West Salem.

For Sale Farms
GOOD DEAL AT $7500

It's out on Rt. 9. Box 304. this 31.4
acres, all fenced, year round creek,
good barn, milk house, chick, house,
machine shed, nice family orchard. 9
room house, elec. pressure system.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. eve. 90 337 N. High St.

20 ACRES on 99E 4 mi. south. 15
acres prunes and 3 acres timber. Trac-
tor and machinery. Small house. 24x32.
Double garage. Make me an offer.
Leavingstate, must sell. M. W. Gordon.

100 ACRE FARM t

Immediate possession of this 100
acre farm located north on Wil. and
Amity soil, full set of buildings. Own-
er does not need money and will sell
for $5000 down and balance one third
of crop each year. Priced at $200 per
acre. Act now before owner rents
place for another year. See Wamberg.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. 38218. Eve 38514

$3000 Major service station. Very
good.

$4000 Grocery store, service sta-
tion. Irving quarters.

$2900 Ddnut shop, fully equipped.
Make offer. Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

341 Chemeketa St. Pty 39271. eve 28454
40 A DAIRY farm. 22 stanchion barn.

Amity silt loam, close in to Salem.
Goodwin & McMillin,

Realtors
484 Court

Phone - Evening

114 ACRES SOUTH
Modern 2 Bdrm Home, all electric.

Double garage. 400 prune trees. 25
cherries,! 120 filberts. 45 walnuts. Just
off Macadam Road. This Is a good deal.
Call Bergland for appointment. Phone

Res.

ART MADSEN
1324 State

310 Acre Grade A Dairy
W CAN SHOW YOU more than $20.- -

000 yearly net on investment of $56.- -
000. This 310 Acre GRADE A DAIRY is
the finest thing we have ever heard of. or
Nearly all cult loam soil, lays along
Ige yr stream, trrig. perm pasture. 50
Stanch barn, new milk hse Sc mach
shed, dec eqpt granary. 2 good homes.

'SO Tons alafalfa 4c clover hay in barn.
Over 23,009 tn. Mod tractor eqpmt 4c
milk cows. Ideal for 2 family opera-
tion. SEE THIS TODAY!

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
144 S. Com l Ph. Eve.

NORTHEAST
Exceptionally nice ranch style home

with Ir dr.. fireplace, hardwood floors,
automatic heat, nice fenced in back
yard, house has over 1000 square ft.
of floor space, has a very desirable

loan payable $54.00 per mo. which
includes insurance and taxes. Small
down payment to a reliable party.
This property exclusive wth Joe L.
Bournes. ;

j $4,750 Old
One bedroom home. east, paved

street. city bus. owner will sell on
contract, i or this would make a good
property f for a state veteran desiring

small home with $500 down.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

1140 N. Capitol. Ph. 38214.
Eve. 37217 'or 38518

Exchange Real Estate
R SALE or trade, home in Salerrfl

o. home in Corvallis 3 B. K.. Ige. liv.
rm.. din. rm.. kit.. Ige. breakfast nook.

B. R. down. 2 up. bsmt.. wood fur-
nace, hardwood firs. Close in. bus by
door. 2 blks. from Leslie school. 959
Cross SL Salem.

possession. Call Maddy.

Dream Home
and weather-strippe- d. Immediate posses

Cut
with unfinished attic, hardwood floors.

Large lot. Best of soiL

garage. On oiled street just out of city.

Ph. or eve.

HUBBS CO.
Phone

beer license. Here Is a nice and well
living quarters all equipment and
for $19,000 plus inventory with easy

suburban place 1 to 5 acres with a nice

$1300 per month. Capacity of 39 persons

with meat set-u- p. $3900.00 plus inventory.

Of FARMS. CITY AND STJBURABN
SOME OF THESE PLACES- - CAN BE

BASIS. CONTACT OUR OFFICE AND

or 63

Phone- 5855

KEIZER
Modern Ranch type home in Keizer,

LR. DR. Kitch Sc Bath. Utility R. Hdw
firs. Atchd Gar. $9000.00. CALL ED.

EAST
30 Acres. 28 Acres in crop. New S

room home, new barn. New poultry
house. New garage. 3 miles from city
limits. $23,000. CALL DAHL.

ENGLISH STYLE
l'i story. 2 yrs old. Hdw firs. Fire-

place. 2 Bedrooms, Sc Unfinished up,
Venetian Blinds. Garage. 4 interest.
$2000 Down. $8500, CALL DAHL,

Co., Realtors
Ph. Phone

baths. 27 feet of tile worn in the Kitchen.
trailer court. $13,000 unfurnished.

Ph. Eves.

APT. & HOME
Let someone else help you pay

for this very nice home on Highland
ave. Upstair apt. furnished. ' outside
entrance, basement with party room,
fireplace in back yard, five rooms
on ground floor, fireplacet close to
school and shopping, on bus line. Bet-
ter see this today, it's well worth
$13,500.

C " KILGORE REAL ESTATE
425 S. 12th Phone

V2 A 4 MI. OUT
Good 2 bedroom home, concrete

foundation, large garage, oil heat. Very
neat and clean.. Fine lawn. Price
$5950.

MAKE OFFER
2 bedroom plastered home on large

lot. 3 blocks to Englewood school.
Terms.

RANCH TYPE
Very nice 2 bedroom plastered home

7 years old. Hardwood floors, utility
room, attached garage, good location.
Can be bought furnished or unfur-
nished.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
New 2 bedroom home, electric heat,

full basement. Very nice back yard.
Garage, excellent neighborhood. Full
price $14,500. Call Mr. Bacon. Home
phone
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater Ph.

BY OWNER: Near Leslie and Mc-Kinl- ey

schools. 4 B.R. liv. rm. din. rm.
cabinet kitchen, fireplace, full bsmt.
new furnace, elec. water heater. Ga-
rage, lot 100x100. See at 1893 W. Nob
Hill st.

ATTENTION
For sale by owner and builder. Just

completed new suburban home on
paved street. 3 blocks from school.
Bus by door. Small cherry orchard,
fireplace, automatic furnace, large util.
ity room, attached garage. Go out Mar-
ket St., cross Lancaster, 3rd house
on left on Garden Road.

3 HOUSES and room for 3 or more.
2 not yet a year old. One 3 Sc 4 BR.
modern withn electric heat, on corner
lot 120'xl70'. Lawn shrubbery, nuts
and berries, on bus line Just a step
from Hollywood. Leaving Salem rea-
son for selling. Ph. for ap--
pointment.

2 BEDROOM. Living room, kitchen.
breakfast nook, full basement, garage,
fruit trees, shrubs, lawn. 1140 Neb-
raska st.

VERY ATTRACTIVE 2 bedroom
home, oil heat, hardwood floors, Ven.
blinds. fireplace. attached garage. 4
Lawn, fenced. 2070 Bruce or call own-
er 23296.

$3,850
New 1 bedroom house, living room,

bath, kitchen, utility. 42 gallon auto-
matic electric water heater. 50x100
lot. Plenty of room to expand. Move
right in. Terms to suit you.

Call D. L. BISHOP a

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Realtors

250 N. High St. Phone
BARGAIN FOR QUICK SALE

$8750 5 bedroom home, double
plumbing, partly remodeled. Fairmount
1(111 lot 75x150. Not far out.

893O0 Near Bush school. 3 bed-
room apt. in basement. Large corner f
lot.

B. Isherwood, Realtor 1

Ph. 4F11. Wallace rd. Rte. 1. box 142
or 1289 Sixth SC. West Salem.

SULLIVAN REALTY COMPANY
$lt50O Imm. poss. New 2 bedrm. all modern home. Large Liv. Rm.. beautiful

; j fireplace. Hwd floors thruout. a dream kitchen, auto, oil heat, large
utility rm.. att garage, big lot. One Blk. to bus. two blks. to Sch. Sc stores. This
place is by far one of the finest St best built homes in Keizer. Approx. a down.
We are proud to show this one.
$12.900 This is a new stucco home in a secluded, quiet district. Pull basement.

; 2 fireplaces, all hwd. floors. 2 bedns. and ready to move into. Just off
King wood Dr. in W. Salem follow our sign and while you're there look over
the; other homes under construction.
$15i0004-Love- Iy Eng. type, furnished. 2 bedrm. home, north. Nestled In a grove

For Sale, Real Estate
BY OWNER: home par-

tially furnished, double plumbing,
hardwood floors with wall to wall car-
pet in living and dining rooms, doable
farage, one-ha-lf acre or more of land.
Immediate possession. Terms within
reason. See this view property tods
st 270 Hansen or phone Cor ad-
ditional Information.

PRICED 6 SELL
If Interested, see this at one. S rm

house, bath and garage. Close In on
paved st. All newly decorated. Oil
burner included. 2 B.R Complete new
paint Job outside. Celling tnstulated. 2
large walnut trees, heavily loaded.
Lot. 87 x 192. Includes 2 extra lots.
All for $5750. Terms. Imm. pose. M-- D.
Looney with

William E. Moses
231 Stste St. Phone

BY OWNER
NEW 3 BEDRM. HOME

Large lot view. Hdw. firs, through-
out. Fireplace, coved linoleum. Weath-
er stripped. $3,000 will handle. r.H-A- .

bum and financed. Sal. $5500 mo. at
4. Phone ij

$1,000 DOWN
$40 per month. $3900 full price, an

older type. 3 BR house with two cor--
Tier lots inside the city, about as good
as anyone can do for this kind of a
price.

"C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE
423 S. 12th Phone

English Shake
LARGE AND ROOMY. New paint. 1

blk off State St. Large living room.,
fireplace, hdwd firs. 2 bdrms. bath,
nook, tile kitchen, large .finished bdr--n

upstairs, big basmt with oil furnace
iped to all rooms, garage, beautiful
iwn and shrubs. Bus by door, close

to school and stores. Price $11,500.
EASY TERMS.

(OPEN EVES TILL 8)

COLBATH LAND CO.
1883 Center St. Phone

Salem's Better Homes
N. Summer St. home near state

bides, lovely 4 bedroom home fea-
tures large living room, mahogany
fireplace, wall-to-w- all carpeting, hard-
wood floors and Venetian blinds thru-ou- t.

Double plumbing, basement, auto,
oil furnace. Extra value here! 422.000.

Englewood district near Center st
$ bedroom, home features large living
room, dining room, fireplace, base- -
ment. furnace, double plumbing. Priced
to sell. 911X00.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
14 S. Coml. St. Ph. 38389. eve 37440- -

$1,500 DOWN
Bal. $50 per mo. A very clean

house. Choice location, close
tn. Priced for quick sate. $5750.

Reduced to $10,500
New 2 bedroom home, north. Very

well built. Large rooms. 2, fireplaces.
Private well. Attached garage. Restrict
ed subdivision.

AL ISAAK & CO.
' REAL ESTATE BROKER

(Formerly M. O. Humphreys 4c Co.)
3015 Portland Road

fh. - Eve 58.

8 ACRES Salem Heights, some tim-
ber, grand view, can be subdivided.
$4750.

Beautiful new 2 bedroom home,
south. Large living room, with fire-
place, dining room, kitchen with nook,
tttlity room, large plastered garage,
lawn, shrubs, patio. Will go C. I. To-
tal price only $10,750--. .

New ranch type house, lovely kitch-
en with dining space, large living
room and dining room, fireplace, oil
furnace. 2 bedrooms with good closet

. apace. Extra room can be made over
garage. Grand view. $9,750. $2,400 will
handle.'

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
- 455 Court Street. Salem.- Oregon

Phong Eve. or
$2250 i,j acre and 3 room house
south, also all furniture in house.
About 3 blocks to bus and store.
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